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821
815
824
825
833
829
802
840
800
835
801
845
841
806
817
819
808
831
814
847
827
823
850
826
848
838
832
813
805
846
830
836
839
810
843
803
834
822
811
809
672
816
842
818
804
849

X CARRERA POPULAR CIUDAD DE YECLA
Benjamin Fem (500 m) - 29-10-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre
GONZALEZ RUBIO, CANDELA
GARCIA ARIAS, SARAH
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, FATIMA
HERRERO LOPEZ, ESTRELLA
PALOMARES MARIN, ANGELS
MELERO MARIN, AINHOA
AZORIN MEDINA, JULIA
REYES LOZANO, PAOLA
ABELLAN MARTINEZ, NURIA
PEREZ CHIRLAQUE, ANGELA
ALVAREZ PALMA, ROCIO
SANCHEZ OLIVARES, MARTA
RICO MARTINEZ, REBECA
CARPENA HERNANDEZ, ANDREA
GARCIA RUBIO, ANGELA
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, JULIA
CEREZO SIMON, LIDIA
MURNOZ CHINCHILLA, LUCIA
GARCIA ANDRES, VALERIA
SERRANO AZORIN, CARLA
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JULIA
HERNANDEZ DIAZ, AMAYA
SUAREZ GONZALEZ, ERIKA
LOPEZ PEREZ, MARIA
SORIANO SERRANO, LAURA
PEREZ ZAFRILLA, JULIA

ORTIZ CANDELA, MARIA ALEJANDRA

FORTE MARTINEZ, OLGA
CANABATE PEREZ, NOELIA
SANCHEZ TOMAS, CRISTINA
MICO MUNOZ, ANGELA

PEREZ GIMENEZ, CARMEN
QUILEZ LOPEZ, ISABEL

DIAZ MARTINEZ, ROCIO
ROMERO FRANCES, INES
BERNAL RIQUELME, MARGARITA
PEREZ CASTARA, LUCI
GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, MARTINA
EL MANSOURI CALVO, SELENE
CUTILLAS SANCHEZ, JIMENA
BROTONS SOLER, EVA

GARCIA GIL, CAROLINA
RIQUELME GRAS, MARIA

GIL MORLAN, MARIA

CALVO RUBIO, LOLA

SORIANO VAL, LOLA

Categoria

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin
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Club
CAMISETAS ECONOMICAS ELDA
HOTEL LA PAZ ADA YECLANO
A.C. VINOS DOP JUMILLA
A.C. VINOS DOP JUMILLA
CA CABLEWORLD NOVELDA

HOTEL LA PAZ ADA YECLANO

CT ARABI-YECLA CATLIKE
EL ALBA

LA PAZ

MENDEZ NUNEZ

A.C. VINOS DOP JUMILLA
ALFONSO X

EL ALBA

MIGUEL ORTUNO

LA PAZ

ALFONSO X

MENDEZ NUNEZ

MENDEZ NUNEZ

HOTEL LA PAZ ADA YECLANO
CT ARABI-YECLA CATLIKE

LA PAZ

ALFONSO X

ALFONSO X

MIGUEL ORTUNO
LA PAZ

ALFONSO X

ALFONSO X

LA PAZ

GINER DE LOS RIOS
ALFONSO X

A.C. VINOS DOP JUMILLA
LA PAZ

LA INMACULADA

CLUB ATLETISMO PETRER CAPET
INDEPENDIENTE

LAS HERRATILLAS
INDEPENDIENTE

MENDEZ NUNEZ

GINER DE LOS RIOS

Tiempo
00:01:14
00:01:15
00:01:19
00:01:20
00:01:22
00:01:23
00:01:25
00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:31
00:01:31
00:01:31
00:01:32
00:01:32
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:34
00:01:35
00:01:35
00:01:36
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:38
00:01:39
00:01:40
00:01:41
00:01:41
00:01:42
00:01:42
00:01:43
00:01:43
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:47
00:01:49
00:01:50
00:01:51
00:01:52
00:01:52
00:01:53
00:01:53
00:01:56
00:01:57
00:01:57

Ritmo
02:28
02:30
02:38
02:40
02:44
02:46
02:50
02:58
03:00
03:02
03:02
03:02
03:04
03:04
03:04
03:06
03:08
03:10
03:10
03:12
03:14
03:16
03:16
03:18
03:20
03:22
03:22
03:24
03:24
03:26
03:26
03:28
03:28
03:30
03:30
03:34
03:38
03:40
03:42
03:44
03:44
03:46
03:46
03:52
03:54
03:54



C X CARRERA POPULAR CIUDAD DE YECLA
Benjamin Fem (500 m) - 29-10-2016

Clasificacion General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo

Ritmo
47 837 PEREZ GUERRERO, NAHOMY Benjamin m 47 ALFONSO X 00:01:58 03:56
48 844 RUIZ MARTINEZ, JULIA Benjamin m 48 SAN JOSE DE CALASANZ 00:02:08 04:16
49 820 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRA Benjamin m 49 CAMISETAS ECONOMICAS ELDA 00:03:06 06:12
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